Pacific Lutheran University

2025 CALENDAR
as of 01.31.25

Natural Sciences College

Expected DUE DATES and SCHEDULED EVENTS Location Time Day Date
AVAILABLE: NSSURP 2025 Program Web site, Calendar, Mentor Research Information NS?Nlilzz’itiOZS 5:00 PM Tue 02.04.25
AVAILABLE: NSSURP STUDENT-RESEARCHER FELLOWSHIP APPLICATION Google Form NS?Nlilzz’iéOZS 5:00 PM Fri 02.07.25
AVAILAI?LE to MENTORS: Submitted NSSURP STUDENT-RESEARCHER FELLOWSHIP APPLICATION shared with Mentors | 5:00 PM Eri 02.07.25
Information Spreadsheet
DUE: NSSURP STUDENT-RESEARCHER FELLOWSHIP APPLICATION NS%vlilzz’iéOZS 5:00 PM Mon | 03.03.25
DUE: MENTOR Submits Selected NSSURP Student-Researchers via Google Form shared with Mentors | 5:00 PM Mon |03.17.25
SENT: NSSURP Offer LETTER / STUDENT-RESEARCHER ACCEPTANCE FORM to Selected Students students' emails | 5:00 PM Mon | 03.24.25
SENT: NSSURP Application Status LETTER to All Student Applicants students' emails 5:00 PM Mon 03.24.25
gggEﬁgiﬂEE i%g(éiﬁ_iﬁgzn;g;ﬁzc::r:"iz;zcept OR reject offer by signing the STUDENT- tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Mon | 04.07.25
MEETING: NSSURP MENTORS organize topics / activities for Summer 2025 All-Participant Gatherings TBD TBD
First Day of 10-week NSSURP 2025 TBD 8:00 AM Mon | 06.02.25
NSSURP All-Participant Pizza Lunch Gathering TBD 12:30 PM Mon | 06.02.25
NSSURP All-Participant Professional Development Gatherings TBD TBD
NSSURP Fellowship Paid to Student-Researchers ACH TBD | Mid-t0

late-June

NSSURP Poster Research Presentation Session at PLU TBD 12:30 PM Fri 08.08.25
Last Day of 10-week NSSURP 2025 TBD 5:00 PM Fri 08.08.25
DUE: Mentors and Student Researchers submit on-line NSSURP Program Evaluation Google Form TBD 5:00 PM Fri 08.08.25
DUE: Mentors and Student Researchers submit NSSURP Research Summaries or Reports tolo@plu.edu 5:00 PM Fri 08.15.25
NSSURP Oral Research Presentation Session at PLU MCLT 103 3:00 PM Fri 09.26.25
34th Annual Murdock College Science Research Conference TBD Thu PM Fri-Sat TBD

travel




